
Casale 12 06 22 MX2 Expert - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 91 NARDI D. 19:45.293
Tempo gara

1 2:00.864 16:59:12.708

2 2:00.498 17:01:13.206

3 1:59.424 17:03:12.630

4 1:59.221 17:05:11.851

5 1:58.911 17:07:10.762

6 1:57.304 17:09:08.066

7 1:57.127 17:11:05.193

8 1:57.508 17:13:02.701

9 1:57.120 17:14:59.821

10 1:57.316 17:16:57.137

 Po. 2 - # 11 BESAGNO A. + 00.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.245 16:59:17.089

2 1:57.329 17:01:14.418

3 1:59.246 17:03:13.664

4 1:58.879 17:05:12.543

5 1:58.752 17:07:11.295

6 1:57.149 17:09:08.444

7 1:57.572 17:11:06.016

8 1:57.132 17:13:03.148

9 1:57.526 17:15:00.674

10 1:57.263 17:16:57.937

 Po. 3 - # 109 COSTA G. + 41.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.995 16:59:16.839

2 2:02.892 17:01:19.731

3 2:03.954 17:03:23.685

4 2:04.358 17:05:28.043

5 2:01.806 17:07:29.849

6 2:00.304 17:09:30.153

7 2:01.110 17:11:31.263

8 2:01.809 17:13:33.072

9 2:02.585 17:15:35.657

10 2:02.944 17:17:38.601

 Po. 4 - # 122 COLOMBO M. + 42.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.842 16:59:17.686

2 2:03.061 17:01:20.747

3 2:03.460 17:03:24.207

4 2:04.361 17:05:28.568

5 2:01.816 17:07:30.384

6 2:01.961 17:09:32.345

7 2:02.266 17:11:34.611

8 2:01.464 17:13:36.075

9 2:01.439 17:15:37.514

10 2:02.254 17:17:39.768

 Po. 5 - # 281 LANO A. + 49.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.474 16:59:23.318

2 2:06.540 17:01:29.858

3 2:05.385 17:03:35.243

4 2:04.909 17:05:40.152

5 2:00.675 17:07:40.827

6 2:01.293 17:09:42.120

7 2:01.021 17:11:43.141

8 2:01.499 17:13:44.640

9 2:01.443 17:15:46.083

10 2:00.625 17:17:46.708

 Po. 6 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 50.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.755 16:59:24.599

2 2:05.184 17:01:29.783

3 2:06.530 17:03:36.313

4 2:04.625 17:05:40.938

5 2:01.532 17:07:42.470

6 2:00.553 17:09:43.023

7 2:01.273 17:11:44.296

8 2:01.158 17:13:45.454

9 2:01.383 17:15:46.837

10 2:00.731 17:17:47.568

 Po. 7 - # 50 VALLAURI L. + 57.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.532 16:59:14.376

2 2:02.908 17:01:17.284

3 2:04.129 17:03:21.413

4 2:04.355 17:05:25.768

5 2:02.904 17:07:28.672

6 2:05.365 17:09:34.037

7 2:05.112 17:11:39.149

8 2:04.662 17:13:43.811

9 2:05.013 17:15:48.824

10 2:05.365 17:17:54.189

 Po. 8 - # 44 CAPUCCI S. + 1:01.166
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.617 16:59:18.461

2 2:02.697 17:01:21.158

3 2:04.822 17:03:25.980

4 2:06.640 17:05:32.620

5 2:01.878 17:07:34.498

6 2:04.151 17:09:38.649

7 2:03.771 17:11:42.420

8 2:05.498 17:13:47.918

9 2:04.277 17:15:52.195

10 2:06.108 17:17:58.303

 Po. 9 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 1:03.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.248 16:59:22.092

2 2:04.121 17:01:26.213

3 2:04.570 17:03:30.783

4 2:05.109 17:05:35.892

5 2:03.342 17:07:39.234

6 2:02.670 17:09:41.904

7 2:04.234 17:11:46.138

8 2:03.975 17:13:50.113

9 2:04.110 17:15:54.223

10 2:06.179 17:18:00.402

 Po. 10 - # 515 BERAUDO L. + 1:03.593
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.320 16:59:28.164

2 2:06.017 17:01:34.181

3 2:05.090 17:03:39.271

4 2:05.717 17:05:44.988

5 2:03.706 17:07:48.694

6 2:04.061 17:09:52.755

7 2:03.320 17:11:56.075

8 2:01.393 17:13:57.468

9 2:00.955 17:15:58.423

10 2:02.307 17:18:00.730

 Po. 11 - # 911 DE SANTIS A. + 1:14.353
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.930 16:59:23.774

2 2:01.479 17:01:25.253

3 2:02.569 17:03:27.822

4 2:03.727 17:05:31.549

5 2:02.411 17:07:33.960

6 2:03.154 17:09:37.114

7 2:03.108 17:11:40.222

8 2:01.911 17:13:42.133

9 2:00.707 17:15:42.840

10 2:28.650 17:18:11.490

 Po. 12 - # 18 VALENTICH L. + 1:15.922
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.798 16:59:21.642

2 2:06.544 17:01:28.186

3 2:06.842 17:03:35.028

4 2:07.582 17:05:42.610

5 2:05.494 17:07:48.104

6 2:05.643 17:09:53.747

7 2:04.894 17:11:58.641

8 2:04.521 17:14:03.162

9 2:03.805 17:16:06.967

10 2:06.092 17:18:13.059

 Po. 13 - # 920 MASIO S. + 1:18.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.302 16:59:23.146

2 2:06.122 17:01:29.268

3 2:08.670 17:03:37.938

4 2:08.295 17:05:46.233

5 2:03.262 17:07:49.495

6 2:04.799 17:09:54.294

7 2:04.848 17:11:59.142

8 2:04.304 17:14:03.446

9 2:04.695 17:16:08.141

10 2:07.780 17:18:15.921

Fastest lap: 1:57.120 
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Casale 12 06 22 MX2 Expert - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 14 BISIO R. + 1:31.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.930 16:59:32.774

2 2:06.992 17:01:39.766

3 2:07.557 17:03:47.323

4 2:07.736 17:05:55.059

5 2:03.920 17:07:58.979

6 2:02.795 17:10:01.774

7 2:03.765 17:12:05.539

8 2:03.509 17:14:09.048

9 2:05.677 17:16:14.725

10 2:14.110 17:18:28.835

 Po. 15 - # 692 PAVESI A. + 1:34.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.983 16:59:27.827

2 2:10.564 17:01:38.391

3 2:09.554 17:03:47.945

4 2:09.353 17:05:57.298

5 2:06.485 17:08:03.783

6 2:05.908 17:10:09.691

7 2:04.745 17:12:14.436

8 2:05.032 17:14:19.468

9 2:06.193 17:16:25.661

10 2:06.311 17:18:31.972

 Po. 16 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 1:39.366
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.251 16:59:31.095

2 2:10.806 17:01:41.901

3 2:08.945 17:03:50.846

4 2:08.965 17:05:59.811

5 2:08.158 17:08:07.969

6 2:05.404 17:10:13.373

7 2:08.643 17:12:22.016

8 2:05.176 17:14:27.192

9 2:03.469 17:16:30.661

10 2:05.842 17:18:36.503

 Po. 17 - # 529 BATTAGLIN A.+ 1:44.738
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.291 16:59:27.135

2 2:09.426 17:01:36.561

3 2:09.177 17:03:45.738

4 2:08.810 17:05:54.548

5 2:08.004 17:08:02.552

6 2:06.156 17:10:08.708

7 2:08.421 17:12:17.129

8 2:07.848 17:14:24.977

9 2:07.409 17:16:32.386

10 2:09.489 17:18:41.875

 Po. 18 - # 19 CORNERO M. + 1:48.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.065 16:59:29.909

2 2:07.366 17:01:37.275

3 2:06.786 17:03:44.061

4 2:07.477 17:05:51.538

5 2:06.456 17:07:57.994

6 2:03.120 17:10:01.114

7 2:23.088 17:12:24.202

8 2:07.056 17:14:31.258

9 2:07.562 17:16:38.820

10 2:06.780 17:18:45.600

 Po. 19 - # 289 POLLO L. + 1:49.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.990 16:59:35.834

2 2:10.163 17:01:45.997

3 2:08.615 17:03:54.612

4 2:07.772 17:06:02.384

5 2:10.043 17:08:12.427

6 2:06.816 17:10:19.243

7 2:07.267 17:12:26.510

8 2:07.795 17:14:34.305

9 2:05.508 17:16:39.813

10 2:07.240 17:18:47.053

 Po. 20 - # 341 CERIANI G. + 1:52.241
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.605 16:59:33.449

2 2:11.239 17:01:44.688

3 2:12.157 17:03:56.845

4 2:10.372 17:06:07.217

5 2:08.937 17:08:16.154

6 2:07.408 17:10:23.562

7 2:06.331 17:12:29.893

8 2:05.911 17:14:35.804

9 2:06.704 17:16:42.508

10 2:06.870 17:18:49.378

 Po. 21 - # 457 POLIMENO V.+ 1:55.004
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.200 16:59:29.044

2 2:09.869 17:01:38.913

3 2:10.902 17:03:49.815

4 2:08.759 17:05:58.574

5 2:05.578 17:08:04.152

6 2:06.297 17:10:10.449

7 2:15.101 17:12:25.550

8 2:07.226 17:14:32.776

9 2:08.988 17:16:41.764

10 2:10.377 17:18:52.141

 Po. 22 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 2:25.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.566 16:59:32.410

2 2:11.761 17:01:44.171

3 2:11.889 17:03:56.060

4 2:10.823 17:06:06.883

5 2:08.888 17:08:15.771

6 2:07.479 17:10:23.250

7 2:10.880 17:12:34.130

8 2:09.976 17:14:44.106

9 2:11.379 17:16:55.485

10 2:27.168 17:19:22.653

 Po. 23 - # 176 SERVENTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.154 16:59:31.998

2 2:11.344 17:01:43.342

3 2:08.771 17:03:52.113

4 2:09.011 17:06:01.124

5 2:08.693 17:08:09.817

6 2:13.016 17:10:22.833

7 2:16.947 17:12:39.780

8 2:21.715 17:15:01.495

9 2:18.330 17:17:19.825

 Po. 24 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.790 16:59:38.634

2 2:16.740 17:01:55.374

3 2:14.786 17:04:10.160

4 2:14.652 17:06:24.812

5 2:14.425 17:08:39.237

6 2:13.605 17:10:52.842

7 2:13.056 17:13:05.898

8 2:17.102 17:15:23.000

9 2:13.762 17:17:36.762

Fastest lap: 1:57.120 
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